k'!obe.cc@co.szler.tx.us

From: Jacques L. Blanchette <tylercountyjudge@gmail.com>
Sent: Friday, January 7, 2022 10:55 AM

To: kjobe.cc@co.tyler.tx.us

Subject: Fwd: Part of Audit Report

Let me know if you've got it!

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Jacques L. Blanchette <tylercountyjudge@gmail.com>
Date: Thu, Jan 6, 2022, 10:15 AM

Subject: Re: Part of Audit Report

To: Judge <judge@co.tyler.tx.us>

Received.

Thanks,

J. Blanchette

Tyler County Judge

On Thu, Jan 6, 2022, 10:05 AM judge@co.tyler.tx.us <judge@co.tyler.tx.us> wrote:

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Yolonda Neal <yneal@tccainc.org>

Date: January 6, 2022 at 9:42:13 AM CST

To: Lenola Wyatt <lenolatutt@sbcglobal.net>, blessings218@gmail.com,
brandonkilcrease@protonmail.com, Ann.blackwell@co.shelby.tx.us, "Jacques L. Blanchette"
<judge@co.tyler.tx.us>, Rodger McLane <rodgermclane@gmail.com>, rnorsworthy64@gmail.com,
lelo1997 @sbcglobal.net, Cedric Sells <csells66@gmail.com>, Keri Perot
<carthageproperties@yahoo.com>, Chad Sims <chads@co.harrison.tx.us>, ebwatts@sbcglobal.net,
Sharon Ratcliff <sratcli@citizensbanktx.com>, peeweemrj@sbcglobal.net, jblaw1965@gmail.com,
dwhite666630@yahoo.com, Brenda Allen <ballen5S@tccainc.org>, JENNIFER BELL
<jgillaspie@tccainc.org>, Latricia Reynolds <|reynolds@tccainc.org>, Leticia Stafford
<|stafford@tccainc.org>

Subject: Part of Audit Report




Yolonda Neal

Executive Administrative Manager
936-598-6315 ext 200
936-649-3208 -Direct number

936-598-3016 Fax



